
Hallenspielplan  Sph. am Sportplatz Zeppelinheim  ( 17141 )
Heideweg
63263   Neu-Isenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

MJA-BOL

F-BOL

M-BKL

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSV Nidderau

HSG Dreieich

HSG Dreieich II

47:18

20:24

27:20

So. 13.10.2024 16:00

18:00

F-BOL

M-BKL

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

20:22

21:32

So. 03.11.2024 13:00

14:15

15:30

MJE-M

WJE-M

WJD-BKL

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSV Nidderau

HSG Preagberg

HSG Oberhessen

0:5

10:22

9:24

Sa. 09.11.2024 17:00 MJC-BKL HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. TV Wächtersbach 17:29

So. 01.12.2024 15:00 MJD-BKL HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. 26:29

Sa. 07.12.2024 17:00 WJC-BKL HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. HSG Maintal 19:27

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

11:20

12:35

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:45

17:30

MJC-BKL

MJE-M

WJE-M

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II

JSG Buchberg II

HSV Nidderau

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Hanau

HSG Dreieich

SG Hainhaus... II (a.K.)

TV Wächtersbach

JSG Buchberg

JSG Buchberg II

HSV Nidderau

HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II

HSG Hanau

HSG Dreieich

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

15:50

5:0

10:14

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

Sa. 08.03.2025 18:00 MJA-BOL HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. SG Bruchköbel 0:0


